LEM Seniorinnen 40 (Stichtag 01.01.82 - 31.12.86) (2025/26)

Nr. |Nachname Vorname Vereinsname Zusage| Qualifikation/Doppelpartner
1. |Gebhardt Maria TTC GroBpdsna LRLT 40 2025
2. |Meusch Kerstin LTTV Leutzscher Fiichse LRLT 40 2025
3. |Wolfel Jeannine Post SV Plauen LRLT 40 2025
4. |Brand Anke BSC Rapid Chemnitz C
5. |Rudolf Marlies SG Obercrinitz C
6. [Brunzel Nadine SG Aufbau Chemnitz C
7. |Bock Anett TTC GroBpdsna L
8.

9,

10.
11,
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.

LEM Seniorinnen

45 (Stichtag

01.01.77 - 31.12.81) (2025/26)

Nr. |Nachname Vorname Vereinsname Zusage| Qualifikation/Doppelpartner
1. |Gaida Claudia SV Dresden-Mitte LRLT 45 2025 -1
2. |Schitze Nicole Leutzscher Fiichse LRLT 45 2025 - 2
3. |Richter Nadine ESV Lok Zwickau LRLT 45 2025 - 3
4. |Boden Rita VfB Hellerau-Klotzsche LRLT 45 2025 - 4
5. |Lenhardt Cindy TTV 49 Freital DD
6. |Blochwitz-Porebski |Ines TTV Dresden 2007 DD
7. |Briickner Nadine TTV Falkenstein C
8. |Kutscher Marina TTC Hoyerswerda 0S
9. |Scholz Susann TTC Neukirch 0S
10. |Fischer-Espig Ulrike TTV Marienbrunn-Leipzig L
11. |Burkhardt Marlen TTV Burgstadt NOM
12,

13.
14,
15.
16.

LEM Seniorinnen 50 (Stichtag 01.01.72 - 31.12.76) (2025/26)

Nr. [Nachname Vorname Vereinsname Zusage| Qualifikation/Doppelpartner
1. [Stock Antje SV Rot-WeiB Treuen LRLT 55 2025 - 1
2. |Taubner Anja TTC 49 Freital LRLT 55 2025 - 2
3. |Hahn Jana SG Aufbau Chemnitz LRLT 55 2025 - 3
4. |Kupfer Claudia Leutzscher Fiichse LRLT 55 2025 - 4
5. |Leipnitz Ilka SV Dresden Mitte DD
6. |Pierschel Jitka TSV 1888 Falkenau DD
7. |Hor Kathrin TTC 49 Freital DD
8. |Anger Mandy ESV Eibenstock C
9. [Kaiser Anke Post SV Crimmitschau C
10. [Sadler Annett Griinhainer SV C
11. [Funke Silka TSG Markkleeberg L
12. [Hahn Astrid SV Borsdorf 1990 L
13. |[Manja Diana TTC Neukirch 0S
14. |GroBhdauser Silke TTC Neukirch 0S




15.

Schubert

Peggy

TTSV HW Tannenberg

NOM

16.

LEM Seniorinnen 55 (Stichtag 01.01.67 - 31.12.71) (2025/26)

Nr. |Nachname Vorname Vereinsname Zusage| Qualifikation/Doppelpartner
1. |Franke Katrin ESV Delitzsch Meldung RLT1 55 2025
2. |Freyer Daniela SG Aufbau Chemnitz LRLT 55 2024 - 1
3. |Beyer Katrin TTC Neukirch LRLT 55 2024 - 3
4. |Scherber Heike TTC Elbe Dresden LRLT 55 2024 - 2
5. |Hartmann Jana TTC 49 Freital LRLT 55 2024 - 5
6. [Zock Antje TTC 49 Freital DD
7. |Zechel Rita ESV Eibenstock C
8. [Herrmann Beatrix SV Blau-Weif3 Crottendorf C
9. |Zeitler Claudia SV Rot-WeiB Treuen C
10. |Herrlich Kathleen TTV 97 Kamenz 0S
11. |Fleck Heike TTV Falkenstein NOM
12. |Sieler Antje SV Coschiitz NOM
13.

14,
15.
16.

Nachriicker

LEM Seniorinnen

60 (Stichtag

01.01.62 - 31.12.66) (2025/26)

Nr. [Nachname Vorname Vereinsname Zusage| Qualifikation/Doppelpartner
1. |Wendt Petra SV Uniklinikum Dresden
2. |Umlauft Ute TTC Elbe Dresden
3. |Mey Sabine SV Niederau 1891
4. |Broberg Katrin TTSV HW Tannenberg
5. |Mehner Grit TTSV HW Tannenberg
6. |Langer Kerstin TTC Chemie Bohlen
7. |Ufermann Kerstin SV WB Allianz Leipzig
8. |freie Meldung
9. |[freie Meldung
10. [freie Meldung
11. |freie Meldung
12. |freie Meldung
13. |freie Meldung
14. |freie Meldung
15. [freie Meldung
16. |freie Meldung

LEM Seniorinnen 65 (Stichtag 01.01.57 - 31.12.61) (2025/26)

Nr. [Nachname Vorname Vereinsname Zusage| Qualifikation/Doppelpartner
1. |Weiland Petra SV Tanne Thalheim
2. |Grebner Sybille SV Tanne Thalheim
3. |Jéhnich Marion SG Obercrinitz
4. |freie Meldung
5. |[freie Meldung




freie Meldung

freie Meldung

freie Meldung

freie Meldung

. |freie Meldung

. |freie Meldung

e L g

. |freie Meldung

LEM Seniorinnen 70 (Stichtag 01.01.52 - 31.12.56) (2025/26)

2
o

Nachname

Vorname

Vereinsname

Zusage

Qualifikation/Doppelpartner

Kretzschmar

Gabriele

SV Tanne Thalheim

freie Meldung

freie Meldung

freie Meldung

freie Meldung

freie Meldung

freie Meldung

1l I Sl Bl Pl B I

freie Meldung

LEM Seniorinnen

75 (Stichtag

01.01.47 - 31.12.51) (2025/26)

Nr. |Nachname Vorname Vereinsname Zusgae| Qualifikation/Doppelpartner
1. |freie Meldung
2. |freie Meldung
3. |freie Meldung
4. |freie Meldung

LEM Seniorinnen 80 (Stichtag vo 01.01.47 (2025/26)

Nr. |Nachname Vorname Vereinshame Zusage| Qualifikation/Doppelpartner
1. [Fleck Anneliese TTV Falkenstein AK 85
2. |freie Meldung
3. |freie Meldung
4. |freie Meldung




