

LEM Seniorinnen 40 (Stichtag 01.01.82 - 31.12.86) (2025/26)

Nr.	Nachname	Vorname	Vereinsname	Zusage	Qualifikation/Doppelpartner
1.	Gebhardt	Maria	TTC Großpösna		LRLT 40 2025
2.	Meusch	Kerstin	LT TV Leutzscher Füchse		LRLT 40 2025
3.	Wölfel	Jeannine	Post SV Plauen		LRLT 40 2025
4.	Brand	Anke	BSC Rapid Chemnitz	C	
5.	Rudolf	Marlies	SG Obercrintitz	C	
6.	Brunzel	Nadine	SG Aufbau Chemnitz	C	
7.	Bock	Anett	TTC Großpösna	L	
8.					
9.					
10.					
11.					
12.					
13.					
14.					
15.					
16.					

LEM Seniorinnen 45 (Stichtag 01.01.77 - 31.12.81) (2025/26)

Nr.	Nachname	Vorname	Vereinsname	Zusage	Qualifikation/Doppelpartner
1.	Gaida	Claudia	SV Dresden-Mitte		LRLT 45 2025 - 1
2.	Schütze	Nicole	Leutzscher Füchse		LRLT 45 2025 - 2
3.	Richter	Nadine	ESV Lok Zwickau		LRLT 45 2025 - 3
4.	Boden	Rita	VfB Hellerau-Klotzsche		LRLT 45 2025 - 4
5.	Lenhardt	Cindy	TTV 49 Freital	DD	
6.	Blochwitz-Porebski	Ines	TTV Dresden 2007	DD	
7.	Brückner	Nadine	TTV Falkenstein	C	
8.	Kutscher	Marina	TTC Hoyerswerda	OS	
9.	Scholz	Susann	TTC Neukirch	OS	
10.	Fischer-Espig	Ulrike	TTV Marienbrunn-Leipzig	L	
11.	Burkhardt	Marlen	TTV Burgstädt	NOM	
12.					
13.					
14.					
15.					
16.					

LEM Seniorinnen 50 (Stichtag 01.01.72 - 31.12.76) (2025/26)

Nr.	Nachname	Vorname	Vereinsname	Zusage	Qualifikation/Doppelpartner
1.	Stock	Antje	SV Rot-Weiß Treuen		LRLT 55 2025 - 1
2.	Täubner	Anja	TTC 49 Freital		LRLT 55 2025 - 2
3.	Hahn	Jana	SG Aufbau Chemnitz		LRLT 55 2025 - 3
4.	Kupfer	Claudia	Leutzscher Füchse		LRLT 55 2025 - 4
5.	Leipnitz	Ilka	SV Dresden Mitte	DD	
6.	Pierschel	Jitka	TSV 1888 Falkenau	DD	
7.	Hor	Kathrin	TTC 49 Freital	DD	
8.	Anger	Mandy	ESV Eibenstock	C	
9.	Kaiser	Anke	Post SV Crimmitschau	C	
10.	Sadler	Annett	Grünhainer SV	C	
11.	Funke	Silka	TSG Markkleeberg	L	
12.	Hahn	Astrid	SV Borsdorf 1990	L	
13.	Manja	Diana	TTC Neukirch	OS	
14.	Großhäuser	Silke	TTC Neukirch	OS	

15.	Schubert	Peggy	TTSV HW Tannenberg	NOM	
16.					

LEM Seniorinnen 55 (Stichtag 01.01.67 - 31.12.71) (2025/26)

Nr.	Nachname	Vorname	Vereinsname	Zusage	Qualifikation/Doppelpartner
1.	Franke	Katrin	ESV Delitzsch		Meldung RLT1 55 2025
2.	Freyer	Daniela	SG Aufbau Chemnitz		LRLT 55 2024 - 1
3.	Beyer	Katrin	TTC Neukirch		LRLT 55 2024 - 3
4.	Scherber	Heike	TTC Elbe Dresden		LRLT 55 2024 - 2
5.	Hartmann	Jana	TTC 49 Freital		LRLT 55 2024 - 5
6.	Zock	Antje	TTC 49 Freital	DD	
7.	Zechel	Rita	ESV Eibenstock	C	
8.	Herrmann	Beatrix	SV Blau-Weiß Crottendorf	C	
9.	Zeitler	Claudia	SV Rot-Weiß Treuen	C	
10.	Herrlich	Kathleen	TTV 97 Kamenz	OS	
11.	Fleck	Heike	TTV Falkenstein	NOM	
12.	Sieler	Antje	SV Coschütz	NOM	
13.					
14.					
15.					
16.					

Nachrücker

LEM Seniorinnen 60 (Stichtag 01.01.62 - 31.12.66) (2025/26)

Nr.	Nachname	Vorname	Vereinsname	Zusage	Qualifikation/Doppelpartner
1.	Wendt	Petra	SV Uniklinikum Dresden		
2.	Umlaft	Ute	TTC Elbe Dresden		
3.	Mey	Sabine	SV Niederau 1891		
4.	Broberg	Katrin	TTSV HW Tannenberg		
5.	Mehner	Grit	TTSV HW Tannenberg		
6.	Langer	Kerstin	TTC Chemie Böhlen		
7.	Ufermann	Kerstin	SV WB Allianz Leipzig		
8.	freie Meldung				
9.	freie Meldung				
10.	freie Meldung				
11.	freie Meldung				
12.	freie Meldung				
13.	freie Meldung				
14.	freie Meldung				
15.	freie Meldung				
16.	freie Meldung				

LEM Seniorinnen 65 (Stichtag 01.01.57 - 31.12.61) (2025/26)

Nr.	Nachname	Vorname	Vereinsname	Zusage	Qualifikation/Doppelpartner
1.	Weiland	Petra	SV Tanne Thalheim		
2.	Grebner	Sybille	SV Tanne Thalheim		
3.	Jähnich	Marion	SG Obercrintz		
4.	freie Meldung				
5.	freie Meldung				

6.	freie Meldung					
7.	freie Meldung					
8.	freie Meldung					
9.	freie Meldung					
10.	freie Meldung					
11.	freie Meldung					
12.	freie Meldung					

LEM Seniorinnen 70 (Stichtag 01.01.52 - 31.12.56) (2025/26)

Nr.	Nachname	Vorname	Vereinsname	Zusage	Qualifikation/Doppelpartner
1.	Kretzschmar	Gabriele	SV Tanne Thalheim		
2.	freie Meldung				
3.	freie Meldung				
4.	freie Meldung				
5.	freie Meldung				
6.	freie Meldung				
7.	freie Meldung				
8.	freie Meldung				

LEM Seniorinnen 75 (Stichtag 01.01.47 - 31.12.51) (2025/26)

Nr.	Nachname	Vorname	Vereinsname	Zusgae	Qualifikation/Doppelpartner
1.	freie Meldung				
2.	freie Meldung				
3.	freie Meldung				
4.	freie Meldung				

LEM Seniorinnen 80 (Stichtag vo 01.01.47 (2025/26)

Nr.	Nachname	Vorname	Vereinsname	Zusage	Qualifikation/Doppelpartner
1.	Fleck	Anneliese	TTV Falkenstein	AK 85	
2.	freie Meldung				
3.	freie Meldung				
4.	freie Meldung				